
 

SCHLUTZERTURNIER 
Sonntag, 12.11.2023 

 

     

  

Ergebnislisten 
 

Damen Brutto 
 

1° FUCHS VERENA LANA 10 S L     4 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 14 S L     4 

3° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     3 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 13 S L     3 

5° GASSER SONJA LANA 18 S L     2 

6° PLUNGER FINI LANA 13 S L     1 

 PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     1 

8° WOERNDLE ULRIKE LANA 18 S L     0 

 MICHAELIS BARBARA LANA 14 S L     0 

10° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 15 S L     RIT. 

 
Herren Brutto 
 

1° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 5 S      13 

2° FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 7 S      10 

3° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      9 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 11 S      9 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 8 S      9 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      9 

7° TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      8 

8° GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      6 

9° AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 18 J      5 

 EGGER PETER (RH)  LANA 9 S      5 

 PICHLER ANTON PETERSBERG 10 S      5 

12° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 16 S      4 

13° PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      3 

 RAUCH JOSEF LANA 8 S      3 

 BAUER KEVIN LANA 18       3 

16° WOERNDLE HELMUTH PETERSBERG 17 S      1 

17° INDERST JOHANN LANA 18 S      0 

 MICHAELIS HEINRICH LANA 14 S      0 

19° EGGER WALTER LANA 6 S      N.R. 

 
 
 
 
 



 

SCHLUTZERTURNIER 
Sonntag, 12.11.2023 

 

     

 
 
 
 
Damen Netto 
 

1° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     17 

2° LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 14 S L     15 

3° TUTZER HELGA LANA 13 S L     13 

4° FUCHS VERENA LANA 10 S L     12 

5° PLUNGER FINI LANA 13 S L     10 

 PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     10 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 18 S L     10 

8° MICHAELIS BARBARA LANA 14 S L     7 

9° WOERNDLE ULRIKE LANA 18 S L     4 

10° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 15 S L     RIT. 

 
Herren Netto 
 

1° AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 18 J      20 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 11 S      20 

3° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      18 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      18 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 5 S      18 

 GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      18 

7° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 16 S      17 

8° FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 7 S      16 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 8 S      16 

10° PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      15 

 WOERNDLE HELMUTH PETERSBERG 17 S      15 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      15 

13° PICHLER ANTON PETERSBERG 10 S      14 

14° EGGER PETER (RH)  LANA 9 S      12 

 BAUER KEVIN LANA 18       12 

16° MICHAELIS HEINRICH LANA 14 S      10 

17° INDERST JOHANN LANA 18 S      9 

18° RAUCH JOSEF LANA 8 S      6 

19° EGGER WALTER LANA 6 S      N.R. 

 


